
Club Handicap #2 1st March, 2015 Pizzey Park, Cross Country 8km

Place Name Time Points Net Time
1 Sarah%Van%Drimmelen 51:54:00 10 39:54:00
2 Steve%Fairbanks 52:11:00 10 36:41:00
3 Craig%Brown 52:33:00 9 38:33:00
4 Steve%Gamble 52:48:00 8 33:18:00
5 Craig%Churchward 53:26:00 7 32:56:00
6 Jude%Planitz 53:31:00 9 33:31:00
7 Gary%Sayers 53:51:00 6 34:21:00
8 Libby%Sargant 53:57:00 8 41:57:00
9 Damon%Palliser 54:05:00 5 40:35:00

10 Tony%Planitz 54:20:00 4 32:20:00
11 Drew%Winson 54:25:00 3 40:55:00
12 Jane%Brown 54:35:00 7 43:05:00
13 Hans%Muller 54:35:00 2 40:05:00
14 Rebecca%Stewart 55:00:00 6 40:30:00
15 MarQne%Marshall 55:06:00 5 40:36:00
16 Kelsey%Huebner 55:15:00 4 50:15:00
17 Emily%Fraser 56:41:00 3 41:11:00
18 Amanda%AUard 57:05:00 2 45:35:00
19 Jenny%Gullus 57:17:00 2 57:17:00
20 Jamie%Brewtnall 57:39:00 2 43:36:00
21 Teresa%Brake 57:48:00 2 50:48:00
22 Peter%Large 60:03:00 2 46:33:00
23 Kirsty%Randall 61:38:00 2 52:38:00
24 Shelley%Brace%(Visitor) 64:47:00 64:47:00



Club Championship Points Race #2 1st Mar, 2015 Pizzey Park, 8km

Place Name Time Points

1 Jude%Planitz 33:31:00 10
2 Sarah%Van%Drimmelen 39:54:00 9
3 Rebecca%Stewart 40:30:00 8
4 Mar@ne%Marshall 40:30:00 7
5 Emily%Fraser 41:11:00 6
6 Libby%Sargant 41:57:00 5
7 Jane%Brown 43:05:00 4
8 Amanda%ALard 45:35:00 3
9 Kelsey%Huebner 50:15:00 2

10 Teresa%Brake 50:48:00 2
11 Kirsty%Randall 52:38:00 2
12 Jenny%Gullus 57:17:00 2
13 Shelley%Brace%(Visitor) 64:47:00

1 Tony%Planitz 32:20:00 10
2 Craig%Churchward 32:56:00 9
3 Steve%Gamble 33:18:00 8
4 Gary%Sayers 34:21:00 7
5 Steve%Fairbanks 36:41:00 6
6 Craig%Brown 38:33:00 5
7 Hans%Muller 40:05:00 4
8 Damon%Palliser% 40:35:00 3
9 Drew%Winson 40:55:00 2

10 Jamie%Brewtnall 43:36:00 2
11 Peter%Large 46:33:00 2


